Bus

Bus Flixbus 2700 Toronto - Ottawa

Direction
Ottawa (VIA Rail) — Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Ottawa (VIA Rail)

Kingston

Belleville

Whitby - Oshawa

Scarborough Centre

Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal)

Go to website

Route schedule
Ottawa (VIA Rail) — Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal)

Monday 10:00
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday 10:00
Friday 10:00
Saturday 10:00
Sunday 10:00
Route info

Direction: Ottawa (VIA Rail)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 5 hour 30 min

North

Bay,
Pembroke
Ottawa
Coarn
Orillia
Barrie
5 Peterborough
Newmarket hingstan
Juinte Watertown
Markham West
Tor, ke
Mississauga
Hamilton
ard : 45 R;LI!!.'sLu: - Wrica
St. Catharines Syracuse :
Buffalo ® OpensStreetMap contributors
BusMaps

Flixbus 2700 — Toronto - Ottawa


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2700-697184496-2769975402
https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2700-697184496-2769975402
https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2700-697184496-2769975402

Direction Route schedule

Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal) — Ottawa (VIA Rail) Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal) — Ottawa (VIA Rail)
9 stops Monday 10:30-14:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:30
Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal)

Wednesday 10:30
Scarborough Centre

Thursday 10:30-14:00
Whitby - Oshawa

Friday 10:30-14:00
Peterborough
Madoc Saturday 10:30-14:00
Perth (On) Sunday 10:30-14:00
Carleton Place )

Route info
Kanata Direction: Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal)

Stops: 9

Ottawa (VIA Rail)
Trip Duration: 5 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2700-697184496-2769975402

Direction
Ottawa (VIA Rail) — Toronto Pearson Airport (Terminal 1)

5 stops

Open route schedule

Ottawa (VIA Rail)

Kingston

Scarborough Centre

Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal)

Toronto Pearson Airport (Terminal 1)

Route schedule

Ottawa (VIA Rail) — Toronto Pearson Airport (Terminal 1)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ottawa (VIA Rail)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 6 hour 10 min

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2700-697184496-2769975402

Direction
Ottawa (VIA Rail) — Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Ottawa (VIA Rail)

Kingston

Belleville

Cobourg

Port Hope

Scarborough Centre

Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal)

Route schedule
Ottawa (VIA Rail) — Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal)

Monday 17:00-22:30
Tuesday 17:00-19:30
Wednesday 17:00-19:30
Thursday 17:00-22:30
Friday 17:00-22:30
Saturday 17:00-22:30
Sunday 17:00-22:30
Route info

Direction: Ottawa (VIA Rail)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 5 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2700-697184496-2769975402

Direction
Ottawa (VIA Rail) — Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Ottawa (VIA Rail)

Kanata

Carleton Place

Perth (On)

Kaladar (Ultramar)

Madoc

Peterborough

Whitby - Oshawa

Scarborough Centre

Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal)

Route schedule
Ottawa (VIA Rail) — Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal)

Monday 18:30-21:30
Tuesday 21:30
Wednesday 21:30
Thursday 18:30-21:30
Friday 18:30-21:30
Saturday 18:30-21:30
Sunday 18:30-21:30
Route info

Direction: Ottawa (VIA Rail)
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 5 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2700-697184496-2769975402

Direction
Toronto Pearson Airport (Terminal 1) — Ottawa (VIA Rail)

5 stops

Open route schedule

Toronto Pearson Airport (Terminal 1)

Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal)

Scarborough Centre

Kingston

Ottawa (VIA Rail)

Route schedule

Toronto Pearson Airport (Terminal 1) —

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Ottawa (VIA Rail)

17:50

17:50

17:50

17:50

17:50

Direction: Toronto Pearson Airport (Terminal 1)

Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 6 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2700-697184496-2769975402

Direction
Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal) — Ottawa (VIA Rail)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal)

Scarborough Centre

Whitby - Oshawa

Belleville

Kingston

Ottawa (VIA Rail)

Route schedule
Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal) — Ottawa (VIA Rail)

Monday 16:45
Tuesday —
Wednesday -
Thursday 16:45
Friday 16:45
Saturday 16:45
Sunday 16:45
Route info

Direction: Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 5 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2700-697184496-2769975402

Direction Route schedule

Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal) — Ottawa (VIA Rail) Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal) — Ottawa (VIA Rail)
7 stops Monday 12:00-16:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:00-15:00
Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal)

Wednesday 13:00-15:00
Scarborough Centre

Thursday 12:00-16:00
Port Hope

Friday 12:00-16:00
Cobourg
Belleville Saturday 12:00-16:00
Kingston Sunday 12:00-16:00
Ottawa (VIA Rail)

Route info

Direction: Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 5 hour 30 min

Flixbus 2700 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Toronto

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2700-697184496-2769975402

